Date
Course
Weather

11/12/2015

Copper Hill (White) (70.5 /127)
Cool with one short shower.

Mike Jeffries rides a hot front nine to an easy victory (despite the Johnny) in the winter league. Great
traditional layout in fantastic condition. Very fast greens with lots of undulation.

Position
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Name

Jeffries
Evans
Price
Minutello
Rinaldi

Gross

90
88
93
97
95

Equity

O O O oo

Front

Nine

30
45
39
39
39

Back

Nine

42
35
41
42
47

Net

72
80
80
81
86

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$28.75
8  $14.25
8  ($7.00)
9 ($17.00)
14 ($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's-N
Eagles

30 Jeffries

35 Evans

1 Evans

8 Jeffries

1 Evans

2 Jeffries
0

14 Jeffries

10 Jeffries
0

Evans



