Date 11/12/2015

Course Copper Hill (White) (70.5 /127)
Weather Cool with one short shower.

Mike Jeffries rides a hot front nine to an easy victory (despite the Johnny) in the winter league. Great traditional layout in fantastic condition. Very fast greens with lots of undulation.

				Front	Back		Stroke	s	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	i	Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	90)	0	30	42	72		\$28.75
2	Evans	88	3	0	45	35	80	8	\$14.25
2	Price	93	3	0	39	41	80	8	(\$7.00)
4	Minutello	97	1	0	39	42	81	9	(\$17.00)
5	Rinaldi	95	5	0	39	47	86	14	(\$19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	30 Jeffries	
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	35 Evans	
POTS				
Birdies			1 Evans	
Net Birdies			8 Jeffries	
Net Eagles			1 Evans	
Greenies Sandys			2 Jeffries 0	
Par 3's - G			14 Jeffries	Evans
Par 3's - N			10 Jeffries	
Eagles			0	